FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 19, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/18/26 00:18
02/18/26 00:21
02/18/26 00:35
02/18/26 01:29
02/18/26 02:10
02/18/26 02:41
02/18/26 02:46
02/18/26 03:16
02/18/26 06:22
02/18/26 07:35
02/18/26 08:03
02/18/26 08:20
02/18/26 08:28
02/18/26 08:28
02/18/26 08:37
02/18/26 08:47
02/18/26 09:14
02/18/26 09:17
02/18/26 09:40
02/18/26 10:17
02/18/26 10:28
02/18/26 10:30
02/18/26 10:35
02/18/26 10:37
02/18/26 10:42
02/18/26 10:55
02/18/26 11:15

CFS #

CFS26-007934
CFS26-007935
CFS26-007937
CFS26-007943
CFS26-007945
CFS26-007950
CFS26-007951
CFS26-007952
CFS26-007958
CFS26-007968
CFS26-007970
CFS26-007973
CFS26-007974
CFS26-007975
CFS26-007977
CFS26-007979
CFS26-007985
CFS26-007986
CFS26-007989
CFS26-007996
CFS26-007999
CFS26-008000
CFS26-008003
CFS26-008004
CFS26-008006
CFS26-008013
CFS26-008016

Initial Complaint

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant
Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child
Theft : Theft

Theft : Theft

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

911 Misdial : 911 Misdial

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child
Theft : Theft

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Followup : Followup

Remove : Remove Subject

Shoplifter : Shoplifter

Address

106 N 10TH ST APT 303, FORT DODGE, IA
400 BLK S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
782 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1917 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1400 BLK PROSPECT AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
1300 BLK 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE S/ S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1641 JONATHAN DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1311 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1915 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2131

819 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1415 S 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2246 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

913 3RD AVE N APT 7, FORT DODGE, IA
1510 KNOLLCREST DR, FORT DODGE, IA
1624 1/2 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1019 WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1662 11TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

WEBSTER CITY

16338 1/2 AVE N

1810 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Page 1 of 3



CFS Date/Time

02/18/26 11:37
02/18/26 12:07
02/18/26 12:18
02/18/26 12:24
02/18/26 12:34
02/18/26 13:29
02/18/26 13:41
02/18/26 14:05
02/18/26 14:09
02/18/26 14:17
02/18/26 14:31
02/18/26 15:05
02/18/26 15:10
02/18/26 15:12
02/18/26 15:22
02/18/26 15:33
02/18/26 16:08
02/18/26 16:36
02/18/26 16:41
02/18/26 17:01
02/18/26 17:46
02/18/26 18:11
02/18/26 18:25
02/18/26 18:50
02/18/26 19:13
02/18/26 19:16
02/18/26 19:23
02/18/26 19:26
02/18/26 19:28
02/18/26 20:01
02/18/26 20:36
02/18/26 21:56
02/18/26 21:59
02/18/26 22:12

CFS #

CFS26-008019
CFS26-008025
CFS26-008027
CFS26-008029
CFS26-008031
CFS26-008036
CFS26-008039
CFS26-008044
CFS26-008045
CFS26-008049
CFS26-008054
CFS26-008062
CFS26-008065
CFS26-008066
CFS26-008072
CFS26-008074
CFS26-008081
CFS26-008085
CFS26-008087
CFS26-008088
CFS26-008099
CFS26-008101
CFS26-008104
CFS26-008111
CFS26-008112
CFS26-008113
CFS26-008114
CFS26-008115
CFS26-008116
CFS26-008119
CFS26-008121
CFS26-008125
CFS26-008127
CFS26-008129

Initial Complaint

Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Flagged Down : Flagged Down

Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Traffic Light Or Sign Problem : Traffic Light
Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Traffic Light Or Sign Problem : Traffic Light
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Theft : Theft

Shoplifter : Shoplifter

Harassment : Harassment

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Civil Papers : Civil Papers

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

PBX : PBX

Remove : Remove Subject

Assault : Assault

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

PHONE LOG 2173

PHONE LOG 2173

280 N 1ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE S/ S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
N 22ND ST/ 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 12TH ST/ 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
610 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
838 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2941 5TH AVE. SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
QUAIL AVE / 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1427 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2509 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
247 N 26TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1132 AST W, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
AVE C/K ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 25TH ST /5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
FOLLOW UP

S 25TH ST/ 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
702 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
723 7TH AVE N APT 6, FORT DODGE, IA
FOLLOW UP

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1606 TRITON DR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

02/18/26 22:20
02/18/26 22:34
02/18/26 22:37
02/18/26 23:30

CFS #

CFS26-008131
CFS26-008132
CFS26-008133
CFS26-008138

Total Records: 65

Initial Complaint

Remove : Remove Subject

PBX : PBX

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject

Address

447 N 27TH ST APT 6, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

1213 AVENUE B, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
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