



## FORT DODGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South • Fort Dodge, Iowa 50501  
P 515-573-1424 • F 515-573-7788 • [fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org](mailto:fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org)

FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

Printed on February 19, 2026

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Initial Complaint	Address
02/18/26 00:18	CFS26-007934	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	106 N 10TH ST APT 303, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 00:21	CFS26-007935	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	400 BLK S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 00:35	CFS26-007937	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	782 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 01:29	CFS26-007943	Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem	1917 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 02:10	CFS26-007945	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	1400 BLK PROSPECT AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 02:41	CFS26-007950	Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious	1300 BLK 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 02:46	CFS26-007951	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	5TH AVE S / S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 03:16	CFS26-007952	Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar	1641 JONATHAN DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 06:22	CFS26-007958	911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up	1311 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 07:35	CFS26-007968	Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct	1915 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 08:03	CFS26-007970	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2131
02/18/26 08:20	CFS26-007973	Followup : Followup	819 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 08:28	CFS26-007974	Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 08:28	CFS26-007975	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG
02/18/26 08:37	CFS26-007977	MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property	2909 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 08:47	CFS26-007979	Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child	1415 S 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 09:14	CFS26-007985	Theft : Theft	2246 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 09:17	CFS26-007986	Theft : Theft	PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE
02/18/26 09:40	CFS26-007989	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	913 3RD AVE N APT 7, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 10:17	CFS26-007996	911 Misdialed : 911 Misdialed	1510 KNOLLCREST DR, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 10:28	CFS26-007999	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	1624 1/2 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 10:30	CFS26-008000	Child Neglect/Unsupervised : Child	1019 WILLIAMS DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 10:35	CFS26-008003	Theft : Theft	1662 11TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 10:37	CFS26-008004	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 10:42	CFS26-008006	Followup : Followup	WEBSTER CITY
02/18/26 10:55	CFS26-008013	Remove : Remove Subject	1633 8 1/2 AVE N
02/18/26 11:15	CFS26-008016	Shoplifter : Shoplifter	1810 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

<b>CFS Date/Time</b>	<b>CFS #</b>	<b>Initial Complaint</b>	<b>Address</b>
02/18/26 11:37	CFS26-008019	Followup : Followup	PHONE LOG 2173
02/18/26 12:07	CFS26-008025	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG 2173
02/18/26 12:18	CFS26-008027	Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard	280 N 1ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 12:24	CFS26-008029	Flagged Down : Flagged Down	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 12:34	CFS26-008031	Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard	5TH AVE S / S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 13:29	CFS26-008036	Traffic Light Or Sign Problem : Traffic Light	N 22ND ST / 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 13:41	CFS26-008039	Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief	3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 14:05	CFS26-008044	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 14:09	CFS26-008045	Welfare Check : Welfare Check	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 14:17	CFS26-008049	Traffic Light Or Sign Problem : Traffic Light	N 12TH ST / 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 14:31	CFS26-008054	Fight Disturbance : Fight Disturbance	610 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 15:05	CFS26-008062	MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and	838 N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 15:10	CFS26-008065	Theft : Theft	115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 15:12	CFS26-008066	Shoplifter : Shoplifter	2941 5TH AVE. SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 15:22	CFS26-008072	Harassment : Harassment	1 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 15:33	CFS26-008074	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	QUAIL AVE / 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 16:08	CFS26-008081	Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems	PHONE LOG
02/18/26 16:36	CFS26-008085	Theft : Theft	1427 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 16:41	CFS26-008087	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/18/26 17:01	CFS26-008088	911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up	2509 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 17:46	CFS26-008099	Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct	247 N 26TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 18:11	CFS26-008101	Meet Complainant : Meet Complainant	1132 A ST W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 18:25	CFS26-008104	Civil Papers : Civil Papers	802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 18:50	CFS26-008111	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	AVE C / K ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 19:13	CFS26-008112	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	S 25TH ST / 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 19:16	CFS26-008113	Followup : Followup	FOLLOW UP
02/18/26 19:23	CFS26-008114	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	S 25TH ST / 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 19:26	CFS26-008115	Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant	702 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 19:28	CFS26-008116	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/18/26 20:01	CFS26-008119	Remove : Remove Subject	2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 20:36	CFS26-008121	Assault : Assault	723 7TH AVE N APT 6, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 21:56	CFS26-008125	Followup : Followup	FOLLOW UP
02/18/26 21:59	CFS26-008127	Followup : Followup	702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
02/18/26 22:12	CFS26-008129	Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop	1606 TRITON DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

<b>CFS Date/Time</b>	<b>CFS #</b>	<b>Initial Complaint</b>	<b>Address</b>
02/18/26 22:20	CFS26-008131	Remove : Remove Subject	447 N 27TH ST APT 6, FORT DODGE, IA
02/18/26 22:34	CFS26-008132	PBX : PBX	PHONE LOG
02/18/26 22:37	CFS26-008133	Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :	PHONE LOG
02/18/26 23:30	CFS26-008138	Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject	1213 AVENUE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

**Total Records: 65**